Facility Id.

AIR1283
AIR572
AIR174
AIR3052
AIR187
AIR3860
AIR824
AIR356
AlIR2998
AlR1248
AIR759
AIR1302
AIR1514
AlR223
AIR822
AIR1569
AIR986
AlR1245
AIR1322
AIR1033
AIR1524
AIR1335
AIR1223
AIR964
AIR1044
AIR347
AIR167
AlR1426
AIR2903
AIR1316
AIR1427
AIR3314
AIR1518
AIR1395
AIR3332
AIR3044
AIR520
AIR3066
AIR33
AIR1438
AlIR2682
AIR3339
AIR3342
AlR248
AIR1051
AIR203
AIR1584
AIR1846
AIR1848
AIR1230
AIR1649
AIR3344
AIR1680
AIR1612
AIR1112
AIR3326
AIR2536
AIR80
AIR1075
AIR3869
AIR34
AlRG624

SIC

8062
3229
2261
3081
8221

2262
229

4911
8063
2951
4961
8062
2951
8062
2299
2299
8221
8062
2951
2951
3357
8221
8062
9711
2951
4911
8062
2951
2258
8062
7213
8062
2261
2091
2241
3321
2258
3496
3496
5093
6512
6712
2259
7699
5171
8221
2841
5093
3479
8062
6519
8059
3471
3089
9531
3999
3443
8062
5171
2297
3914

Rhode Island 2002 Emissions

FacilityName

RHODE ISLAND HOSPITAL

OSRAM SYLVANIA PRODUCTS INC

BRADFORD DYEING ASSOCIATION INC

TORAY PLASTICS AMERICA

BROWN UNIVERSITY

CENTRAL LANDFILL

KENYON INDUSTRIES INC

DARLINGTON FABRICS CORP (CANAL ST)
OCEAN STATE POWER

R | CENTRAL POWER PLANT/CONTIGUOUS PROP
JH LYNCH & SONS INC (CUMBERLAND)

R | PORT AUTHORITY STEAM PLANT(CLOSED)
MIRIAM HOSPITAL

CARDI CORPORATION

KENT COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

UNION WADDING CO

MICROFIBRES

R1 SCHOOL OF DESIGN

ROGER WILLIAMS HOSPITAL & MEDICAL CENTER
NARRAGANSETT IMPROVEMENT CO

P J KEATING CO

AMERICAN INSULATED WIRE CORP - DARLINGTON

PROVIDENCE COLLEGE OFFICE OF ENVIR HEALTH/SAFETY

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF RHODE ISLAND
NAVAL STATION NEWPORT CODE N8N
D'AMBRA CONSTRUCTION

BLOCK ISLAND POWER CO

ST JOSEPH HOSPITAL/FATIMA UNIT

JH LYNCH & SONS INC

RIVERPOINT LACE WORKS INC

ST JOSEPH HOSPITAL/PROVIDENCE UNIT
FALVEY LINEN SUPPLY INC

LANDMARK MEDICAL CENTER WOONSOCKET UNIT
SLATER DYE WORKS & SLATER SCREEN PRINT
BLOUNT SEAFOOD

JUST-A-STRETCH OF RI INC

FAIRMOUNT FOUNDRY

DARLINGTON FABRICS CORP (BEACH ST)
ACS INDUSTRIES INC

STANLEY-BOSTITCH INC (EG)

METAL RECYCLING CO INC

ARMORY REVIVAL CO

FLEET BANK

CHARBERT INC DIV OF NFA

NEW ENGLAND CONTAINER

SPRAGUE ENERGY CORP

UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND/CONTIGUOUS
ORIGINAL BRADFORD SOAP WORKS INC
METECH INTERNATIONAL INC

PROVIDENCE METALLIZING CO INC
WESTERLY HOSPITAL

FOUR DEE REALTY

ZAMBARANO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

VICTORY FINISHING TECHNOLOGIES INC
HUHTAMAKI - EAST PROVIDENCE (OOB)
PROVIDENCE HOUSING AUTH (MANTON HEIGHT)
INTERNATIONAL PACKAGING CORP

AMTROL INC

NEWPORT HOSPITAL

HUDSON TERMINAL CORP

ACS INDUSTRIES

LENOX INCORPORATED (OOB)

City

PROVIDENCE
CENTRAL FALLS
WESTERLY
NORTH KINGSTOWN
PROVIDENCE
JOHNSTON
RICHMOND
WESTERLY
BURRILLVILLE
CRANSTON
CUMBERLAND
NORTH KINGSTOWN
PROVIDENCE
WARWICK
WARWICK
PAWTUCKET
PAWTUCKET
PROVIDENCE
PROVIDENCE
PROVIDENCE
CRANSTON
PAWTUCKET
PROVIDENCE
PAWTUCKET
NEWPORT
WARWICK

NEW SHOREHAM
NORTH PROVIDENCE
SOUTH KINGSTOWN
WEST WARWICK
PROVIDENCE
CRANSTON
WOONSOCKET
PAWTUCKET
WARREN
SCITUATE
WOONSOCKET
WESTERLY
WOONSOCKET
EAST GREENWICH
JOHNSTON
PROVIDENCE
PROVIDENCE
RICHMOND
SMITHFIELD
PROVIDENCE
SOUTH KINGSTOWN
WEST WARWICK
BURRILLVILLE
PAWTUCKET
WESTERLY
PAWTUCKET
BURRILLVILLE
PROVIDENCE
EAST PROVIDENCE
PROVIDENCE
PAWTUCKET
WEST WARWICK
NEWPORT
PROVIDENCE
WOONSOCKET
SMITHFIELD

Pollutant

PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI

Emissions
{Tons/Year}

25.1
24.5
19.2
12.3
11.4
8.8
7.8
7.6
7.6
7.2
5.8
5.4
4.6
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.1
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.2
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.5
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
2.2
21
2.0
1.9
1.8
18
18
18
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.6
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
11
11
1.0
1.0



AIR197

AIR3923
AIR3717
AIR2898
AIR3616
AIR3663
AIR2583
AIR1177
AIR3313
AIR696

AlR228

AIR1094
AIR3731
AIR817

AIR2567
AIR1023
AIR1531
AIR1913
AIRG84

AIR3338
AIR1037
AIR1400
AIR3274
AIR3352
AIR1274
AIR3249
AIR3914
AIR3664

8063
4953
4493
2241
6512
3089
2653
2844
6512
2258
3357
3089
2241
3429
6531
2241
2951
5093
2865
6519
6512
8062
9711
8211
3471
8211
4911
6512

BUTLER HOSPITAL

SMITHFIELD PEAT CO INC

CHAMPLINS MARINA AND RESORTS INC
PROVIDENCE BRAID COMPANY
RUSS-RUSS REALTY/ROBIN ROY
NATCO PRODUCTS CORPORATION (B)
KEY CONTAINER CORP

CCL CUSTOM MFG

JILL REALTY TRUST

HOPE VALLEY DYEING CORPORATION
GENERAL CABLE INDUSTRIES LLC
NORTH SAFETY PRODUCTS

HOPE GLOBAL (MARTIN ST)

KENNEY MANUFACTURING CO

LICHT PROPERTIES

MURDOCK WEBBING COMPANY INC
JOHNSTON ASPHALT LLC

FORTUNE METAL OF RHODE ISLAND INC
CLARIANT CORPORATION

DIOCESE OF PROVIDENCE

NATCO PRODUCTS CORPORATION (FACTORY ST)
SOUTH COUNTY HOSPITAL

NAVAL UNDERSEA WARFARE CENTER
MARTIN JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

REGAL PLATING CO INC
CENTRAL/CLASSICAL HEATING PLANT
RI STATE ENERGY CENTER

NATCO PRODUCTS CORPORATION

PROVIDENCE
SMITHFIELD

NEW SHOREHAM
PAWTUCKET
BRISTOL

WEST WARWICK
PAWTUCKET
CUMBERLAND
WOONSOCKET
WEST WARWICK
LINCOLN
CRANSTON
CUMBERLAND
WARWICK
PROVIDENCE
CENTRAL FALLS
JOHNSTON

EAST PROVIDENCE
COVENTRY
PROVIDENCE
WEST WARWICK
SOUTH KINGSTOWN
NEWPORT

EAST PROVIDENCE
PROVIDENCE
PROVIDENCE
JOHNSTON

WEST WARWICK

PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI
PM10-PRI

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
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